
Form t or tiling Rate Sched~les 

Bracken Co. Water Dist . # 1. 
Naffie of Issuing' co.-poration 

Brooksville , Ky . 41004 

For Bracken County. Ky. 
Community , Town or City 

P.s.c. N0 .~: :~...;...--~1--~------
1st Revised SHEET N0., __ 1 __ --------
CANCELL~NG P.s . c . NO·~~l~~-

Original 1 SHEET NQ. --------
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 
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Class 
First 

c connecting fee $ 150.00 
1 ,000 Gal . 

Next 
Next 
Over 

Class "B" 
First 
Next 

2,000 " 
2 ,000 " 
5 ,000 " 

connecting fee $ 250.00 Farm Connection . 
4,000 Gal . 

10,000 " 

(I) 

(I) 

PER UNIT 

$ 5 • 25 Mininm n 
1 .25/1 , 000 gal 
1 . 00/1 ,000 II 

0 . 85/1,000 II 

l 

~ 
Over 14,000 " 

$ 7 . 25 Minimmrr 
0.85/1 ,ooo (~al 
0 . 75/1,000 II 

I 

Field or Pasture connections;(CLASS "A" AND "B11 ONLY 
First 1,000 Gal . 
Over 1 , 000 " 

Contracts; (SCHOOLS)Connecting fee $ 2 ,500.00 
50 , 000 Gal . 
50 ,QQQ II 

Special 
First 
Over 
Includes 
500 feet 

1 ftt Service Meter and one 611 Fire Hydrant within 
of School . 

Wholesale . 
Western Bracken Water District . 

(I) 

First 600 ,000 Gal. 
Over 600,000 " -

CHEC ;< ~.:: D (I) 
PUBLIC SERVICE COr.U"f.'()S IO~· ( 

City of Brooksville Ky . 
First 600 , 000 Gal. 

6 1973 I FEB '. 
Over 600 ,000 11 

••·EN~1~ 01111;., · 
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$75 . 00 
1 • 50 Mi nimudi 
0 . 75/1, 000 ~al . 

i 
I 

$ 40 . 00 Mini~um 
0 . 75/1 ,OOQgaJ 

j 

i 

$ 0 . 50/1 ,OOCG aJ 
0.40/1, ooc II 

$ 0.50/1 , OOOlg a] 

0 .40/1 ,ooo " 

c~I 
) 

• DATE EFFECTIVE November 10, 1970 ATE OF ISSUE Ja~ 

ISSUED BY T f. Brooks TIX.LE Chairman 
Name of Officer . 

· · f the Publ1'c Service Commission of Ky. in Issued by authority of an Order o . 
Case No . 5 3<:S2 dated ~N~o::1.v..:.·..J.l ~0~19~2~· OJ---------· 


